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MER SHIPS

INTAINERS

-OBAL TRADE

ADE STATISTICS

ADE ROUTES

RTS
NDSIDE
INNECTIONS

STORY OF
INTAINERIZATION

_OSSARY OF
DUSTRY TERMS

Rank Port
1 Shanghai, China
2 Singapone
3 Shenzhen. China
4 Mingbo-Zhoushan,
China
5 Guangzhou Harbor,
China
(-] Bugan, South Korea
7 Hong Kong, S AR,
China
] Qingdao, China
9 Tianjin, China
10 Jebel Ali, Dubai,
United Arab Emirates
1" Rofterdam, The
Matharands
12 Port Klang, Malaysia
13 Antwarp, Belgium
14 Kaohsiung, Talwan,
China
15 Xiaman, China
16 Dalian, China
17 Los Angeles, U.S.A
18 Tanjung Pelepas,
Malaysia
19 Hamburg, Germany
20 Long Beach, US.A

Volume
018
[Millian
TEU)

42.01

36.60

2774

26.35

21.87

21.66

19.60

18.26

18.00

1485

1451

12.32

1.40

10.45

10.00

946

B.9%

Voluma
2017
[Millian
TEW)

40.23

20.48

18.30

15.07

15.37

13.73

13.73

10,45

10.27

10.38

.70

8.33

B.86

7.54

Vaoluma
2018
iMillion
TEU)

373

2180

1885

1985

19.81

18.01

14,49

1573

1238

13.20

10.04

1046

a.61

B.ag

B.23

2015
{Million
TEU)

17.22

19.45

17.47

4.1

15.60

12.23

11.88

865

10.26

8.18

AL

210

B.a2

719

Valume
014
[Millian
TEW)

19.45

16.16

18.65

16.62

14.056

15.25

12.30

10.85

693

10.56

10.13

10.13

833

B.50

English Chinese

English

Chinese

English Chinesa

English Chiness

English Korean Chinese
Japanese

English Chinese

English Chinese

English China

English Arabic

English Dutch Deutsch
Chinasa

English Bahasa Malays

English MNederlands Chine

English Chinese

Chinese

English Chinese

English

English

English Deutsch Chinese

English
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